S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm F = Flair Arm J = Java Arm
W = Warm Brown D = Driftwood
F = Fabric L = Leather
R = Recessed Arm
B = Loose Border Back A = Attached Border Back
DARBY CO L L ECT I ON
Choose Your Arm >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS

4
Darby Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 2200-FBD-F
Sofa with Flair Arm, Loose Border
Back, Driftwood Leg in Fabric
3/2019
King Hickory
2252 LAF One Arm Sofa
2283 RAF One Arm Chaise
92”
134”
98”
122”
112”
92”
62”
2263 RAF Corner Sofa
2252 LAF One Arm Sofa
114”
2200 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 80 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 72 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2285 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 80 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 72 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2299 Four Seat Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 103 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 95 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
2208 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 28 D 21
2261 Corner Chair
Overall: H 36 W 38 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 21 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
2254 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 24 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 24 D 21
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P21 2282 LAF One Arm Chaise
2283 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 36 D 62
Seating: H 16 W 31 D 47
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2212 LAF One Arm Chair
2213 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 36 W 28 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 24 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 1 P21
2262 LAF Corner Sofa
2263 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 92 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 69 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
2275 Studio Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 74 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2201 Chair
Overall: H 36 W 33 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 25 D 21